
PROTO# SIZE RANGE: Mens, S-L
STYLE# SAMPLE SIZE: 8

SEASON: Fall 2023 DESIGNER: Leo Oudomphong
NAME: Woven Jacket DATE FIRST SENT: 3/1/23

FIT TYPE: Loose DATE REVISED: 0
BRAND: Leo FABRICATION: 6-7oz Woven Canvas 100% Cotton

STATUS: Prototype-1

XYZ Product Development, Inc.
FRONT VIEW
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PROTO# SIZE RANGE: Mens, S-L
STYLE# SAMPLE SIZE: 8

SEASON: Fall 2023 DESIGNER: Leo Oudomphong
NAME: Woven Jacket DATE FIRST SENT: 3/1/23

FIT TYPE: Loose DATE REVISED:
BRAND: Leo FABRICATION: 6-7oz Woven Canvas 

STATUS: Prototype-1 100% Cotton
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PROTO# SIZE RANGE: Mens, S-L
STYLE# SAMPLE SIZE: 8

SEASON: Winter 2023 DESIGNER: Leo Oudomphong
NAME: Woven Jacket DATE FIRST SENT: 3/1/23

FIT TYPE: Loose DATE REVISED:
BRAND: Leo FABRICATION: 6-7oz Woven Canvas 100% Cotton

STATUS: Prototype-1
POINTS of MEASURE, KNIT (Girth measurements  and tolerances are HALF measure)

POINTS of MEASURE, WOVEN (Girth measurements  and tolerances are FULL measure)

code TOP SPECS Tol (+)Tol (-) Spec
T-A Shoulder Point to Point 1/2 1/2 20"
T-B Shoulder Drop 1/4 1/4 2"
T-C Front Mid-armhole @ 8" fm HPS 1/2 1/2 7 1/2"
T-G Armhole Drop from HPS 1/2 1/2 9 1/2"
T-H Chest @ 1" HPS 1/2 1/2 10"
T-I-2 Waist (Across) 1/2 1/2 10 1/2"
T-J Bottom Opening 1/2 1/2 21"
T-K Front Length fm HPS 1/2 1/2 26 1/4"
T-L Back Length fm HPS 1/2 1/2 26 1/4"
T-O Center Back Sleeve Length 1/2 1/2 24"
T-M Bicep @ 1" fm seam 1/2 1/2 15 1/2"

T-Z-1 Sleeve Opening 1/4 1/4 12"
T-P Front Neck Drop, to seam 1/2 1/2 2 1/2"

Hood length 1/2 1/2 14"
Hood width 1/2 1/2 9"

T-R Neck Width, seam to seam 1/4 1/4 6"
STYLE SPECS

SKETCH IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY,
NOT FOR DETAIL

XYZ Product Development, Inc.
POINTS OF MEASURE



PROTO# SIZE RANGE: Mens, S-L
STYLE# SAMPLE SIZE: 8

SEASON: Winter 2023 DESIGNER: Leo Oudomphong
NAME: Woven Jacket DATE FIRST SENT: 3/1/23

FIT TYPE: Loose DATE REVISED: 0
BRAND: Leo FABRICATION: 6-7oz Woven Canvas 100% 

STATUS: Prototype-1 Cotton

item / description content placement supplier
width / 
weight finish quantity

Main Fabric - Woven 
Canvas (CANVAS1007) 100% cotton Cinergy Textiles 

Inc.
58/60" / 225 
gm/sq m DWR

40

Zipper Plastic Center Front YKK 1x27"
1

Label Brand 100% Polyester Inner neckband 2x4" 1

color #

XYZ Product Development, Inc.
BILL OF MATERIALS

colorway summary
 body and knit exterior label



PROTO# SIZE RANGE: Mens, S-L
STYLE# SAMPLE SIZE: 8

SEASON: Winter 2023 DESIGNER: Leo Oudomphong
NAME: Woven Jacket DATE FIRST SENT: 3/1/23

FIT TYPE: Loose DATE REVISED:
BRAND: Leo FABRICATION: 6-7oz Woven Canvas

STATUS: Prototype-1 100% Cotton
PIECE LIST includes all pattern pieces needed to create style
PIECE NAME QTY FABRIC

1 1 6-7oz Woven Canvas
2 1 6-7oz Woven Canvas
3 2 6-7oz Woven Canvas
4 2 6-7oz Woven Canvas
5 1 6-7oz Woven Canvas
6 2 6-7oz Woven Canvas
7
8

Back Neck Facing 
Front Jacket Facing

XYZ Product Development, Inc.
PIECE LIST

Front Body
Back Body

Sleeve
Hood



PROTO# SIZE RANGE: Mens, S-L
STYLE# SAMPLE SIZE: 8

SEASON: Winter 2023 DESIGNER: Leo Oudomphong
NAME: Woven Jacket DATE FIRST SENT: 3/1/23

FIT TYPE: Loose DATE REVISED:
BRAND: Leo FABRICATION: 6-7 oz Woven Canvas 

STATUS: Prototype-1 100% Cotton
Cutting information: 2-way
Matching: N/A
Stitches per inch (SPI) 11 +/- 1

area
description / location 
/FED seam type

join method / 
FED stitch 
type topstitch seam finish

inter- 
facing closures

Body Hem Join SSa 301 304

Sleeve Hem Join SSa 301 304 

Sleeve opening Join SSa 301 1/4" 304

Hood to neckline SSE 301 504

Zipper LSE 301 504

Body to Facing SSE 301 504

Hood hem SSE 301 1/4" 304

Bottom hem SSE 301 1/2" 304

XYZ Product Development, Inc.
CONSTRUCTION PAGE
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PROTO# SIZE RANGE: Mens, S-L
STYLE# SAMPLE SIZE: 8

SEASON: Fall 2023 DESIGNER: Leo Oudomphong
NAME: Woven Jacket DATE FIRST SENT: 3/1/23

FIT TYPE: Loose DATE REVISED: 0
BRAND: Leo FABRICATION: 6-7oz Woven Canvas 100% Cotton

STATUS: Prototype-1

POINTS of MEASURE, WOVEN (GIRTH MEASUREMENTS AND TOLERANCE ARE WHOLE MEASURE)

Code  SPEC measurements Tol (+) Tol (-)
Sample 

size 
FIRST 
PROTO +/- Meets Spec?  

Y/N
T-A Shoulder Point to Point 1/2 1/2
T-B Shoulder Drop 1/4 1/4
T-C Front Mid-armhole @ 8" fm HPS 1/2 1/2
T-G Armhole Drop from HPS 1/2 1/2
T-H Chest @ 1" HPS 1/2 1/2
T-I-2 Waist (Across) 1/2 1/2
T-J Bottom Opening 1/2 1/2
T-K Front Length fm HPS 1/2 1/2
T-L Back Length fm HPS 1/2 1/2
T-O Center Back Sleeve Length 1/2 1/2
T-M Bicep @ 1" fm seam 1/2 1/2
T-Z-1 Sleeve Opening 1/4 1/4
T-P Front Neck Drop, to seam 1/2 1/2
T-R Neck Width, seam to seam 1/4 1/4

  

Code STYLE SPEC measurements

XYZ Product Development, Inc.
FIRST PROTOTYPE


